25 September 2021 Saturday

88th Race Starts At:17:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 ANGEL ALYA7)

2 GOKDENIZIM2)

3 VICTORY WEAPON(6)

4 SIESTRA®8)

5 BABA SAHIN(1)

6 BEST OF ROCK(3)
7 SMYRNASTORMG5)

8 BORA SAH(4)

Age
2ypobf

2yobc
2yochc
2ypobf
2yobc
2yobc
2yobc

2yobc

Race Result
Condition-8
1.)126.000 t 2)50.400 ¢
1.)36.225¢ 2)14490 ¢
Sire Dam Weight Jockey

TOROK (IRE) - VASTANYA (USA)
VENDIP (USA) - BEREN SLLTAN

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - SOVIET WEAPON (IRE)
VENDIP (USA) - SEHRAZAT

DEHA - SKYFRONT

VENDIP (USA) - GOLDEN PE

PAPA CLEM (USA) - DRY CLEANER

MEHVET BORA - JET SET

55 GKOCAKAYA AZA KIZILCA

58 OYILDIRIM  MUR.TINIZ

57 HKARATAS ANN.KOSEALI
55 AKAGMAZ  NEH.ORHON

60 F.YARDIMCI SEY.AKYILDIRIM
57 SBOYRAZ ERH.AK

57 MSCELK  NEC.YILDIZ

57  AGELIK MAH. CADIRCI

57 kg,

325200 ¢

3.)7.245¢%
Owner
iB.B.OGULLARI

B.SANDAN
GKOSE
B.TANRIKULU
E.CETINKURT
SBAYDAN
MKARAGUNEY

O.PEK

Ankara Racecourse (72nd Day)

1600 Turf

4)12.600 ¢
4)3623 ¢

Trainer Time Win PSF St

1.37.88

1.38.07

1.38.09

1.38.20

1.38.74

1.39.91

1.42.89

No FT

3,70
515
2,35
38,90
3,35
12,95
39,70

8,25

Pick(7) 3,70 , Quinella(2/7) 9,45 +, Exacta(7/2) :16,55 ¥, Trifecta(7/2/6) :10,66 b, Place(2) :1,20 +, Place(7) :1,50 4, 7th double(2/7) :10,70 £

2

6

1,5 Lengths
Nose
1 Lengths

3,5 Lengths

Margin Late Start RT
48

75
43
32
88
47
37

47



